6:30 PM A 9:30 PM DE LUNES A SABADO

DOCUMENTO
1095811827
1005290095
1102723411
1002455001
1101688682
1095926965
1116503910
1102386208
1098629110
1005109409
1098762877
1098792006
1095947722
1095824012
1098784819
1098708694
1005149236
1098627638
1095805227
1098763131
1098734553
1095838527
1005154889
1094371086
1003336062
1234339585
1095807452

INGLES2 CVE001 MEDIADIADO EN FORMA REMOTA

JORNADA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA
NOCTURNA



